
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolas	Yuki ITA M
2 2970910000592 Munari	Vittoria ITA F
3 1930910001233 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA M
4 2950010006391 Perlini	Anita ITA F
5 1910910000207 Zago	Francesco ITA M
6 1810910004869 Picco	Christian ITA M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030910006397 Mazzucato	Stefano ITA
2 1080910005374 Mainolfi	Federico ITA
3 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
4 1030910007555 Mandracchia	Mattia ITA
5 1080910007629 Moretti	Manuel ITA
6 1050910004064 Manuali	Federico ITA
7 1080910007630 Salzillo	Daniele ITA
8 1060910007397 Forneris	Gioele ITA
9 1040910004063 Cascio	Valerio ITA
10 1020910004058 Carlini	Emil ITA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Mixed

Riccione	Beach	Battle
Riccione,	Italy,	10-11	August	2019

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA
2 2090910005615 Luciani	Viola ITA
3 2060910005415 Azzetti	Rebecca ITA
4 2080910004416 Cornejo	Prado	Beatrice ITA
5 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA
6 2080910004075 Pirani	Rebecca ITA
7 2090910005609 Stura	Anna ITA
8 2080910006332 Piva	Aurora ITA
9 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
10 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA
11 2080910004078 Vinciguerra	Chiara ITA
12 2040910005447 Semprini	Alessandra ITA
13 2070910004410 Moretti	Nicole ITA
13 2060910005444 Morri	Lucrezia ITA
15 2070910007631 Testa	Ludovica ITA
15 2060910007632 Meroni	Chiara ITA
17 2040910004407 Mete	Alessia ITA
17 2060910005611 Stura	Elena ITA
19 2060910007633 Antonelli	Agata ITA
19 2080910006396 Ugolini	Giulia ITA
21 2080910007634 Sodano	Nicole ITA
21 2060910006393 Balducci	Alice ITA
23 2050910005442 Medda	Cecilia ITA
23 2081570004361 Terenzi	Matilde SMR
25 2080910005494 Ragusa	Irene ITA
25 2040830004624 Som	Petra	Hanga HUN
27 2040910004411 Scoccia	Alice ITA
27 2080910007635 Taranto	Elena ITA
29 2080910004417 Maggini	Sara ITA
30 2060830006028 Kelemen	Anna	Kiara HUN
DNS 2080910007636 Buonfiglio	Ginevra ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA 4,729 5,121
2 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolas	Yuki ITA 4,585 5,379
3 1920910000201 Rosato	Gian	Marco ITA 4,886 5,087
4 1810910004869 Picco	Christian ITA 5,823 6,216

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1030920003466 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 4,430 5,148
2 1020910004881 Casini	Mirko ITA 4,632 5,247
3 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA 5,008 5,482
4 1020910004058 Carlini	Emil ITA 4,909 5,865
5 1030910004067 Palazzesi	Leonardo ITA 5,093 -
6 1050910007637 Spataro	Paolo ITA 5,154 6,015
7 1060910007397 Forneris	Gioele ITA 5,287 -
8 1080910007630 Salzillo	Daniele ITA 5,644 6,244
9 1080910007629 Moretti	Manuel ITA 5,691 -
10 1070910007554 Mandolesi	Andrea ITA 5,789 -
11 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriel FRA 6,018 -
12 1080910005374 Mainolfi	Federico ITA 6,918 -
13 1060910006401 Antonelli	Cristoforo ITA 7,493 -
14 1060910007638 Feo	Vittorio ITA DQ -
15 1090910006485 Bartolucci	Francesco ITA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA 4,500 5,200
2 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA 4,844 5,456
3 2050910003474 Arosio	Matilde ITA 4,863 5,260
4 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA 4,873 5,503
5 2020910004072 Bargellini	Giulia ITA 5,207 5,866
6 2050910006395 Petrelli	Sara ITA 5,241 6,094
7 2040910004407 Mete	Alessia ITA 5,246 5,893
8 2080910004417 Maggini	Sara ITA 5,313 -
9 2050910005428 Gonfiotti	Michelle ITA 5,479 -
10 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA 5,485 -
11 2060910005444 Morri	Lucrezia ITA 5,562 -
12 2070910004410 Moretti	Nicole ITA 5,619 -
13 2080910006332 Piva	Aurora ITA 5,820 -
14 2060910007639 Molinaro	Angelica ITA 6,035 -
15 2030910005438 Leuci	Francesca ITA 6,334 -
16 2050910005442 Medda	Cecilia ITA 6,559 -
17 2060910006393 Balducci	Alice ITA 6,581 -
18 2081570004361 Terenzi	Matilde SMR 6,641 -
19 2040830004624 Som	Petra	Hanga HUN 6,837 -
20 2060830006028 Kelemen	Anna	Kiara HUN 6,926 -
21 2080910006396 Ugolini	Giulia ITA 6,937 -
DNS 2050910003567 Pasqualini	Sara ITA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA
2 1020910004058 Carlin	Emil ITA
3 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
4 1960910006490 Zampieri	Gabriele ITA
5 1050910006484 Giannini	Andrea ITA
5 1930910001233 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA
7 1060910007397 Forneris	Gioele ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2010910007393 Lodolini	Sara ITA
2 2890910003504 Bortolato	Silvia ITA
3 2960910005446 Rosso	Anna ITA
4 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
5 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA
5 2040910005447 Semprini	Alessandra ITA
7 2060910005444 Morri	Lucrezia ITA
7 2081570004361 Terenzi	Matilde SMR
9 2070910007425 Giovannini	Sarah ITA
9 2050910005437 Lencioni	Ilaria ITA
9 2050910005428 Gonfiotti	Michelle ITA
9 2080910005494 Ragusa	Irene ITA
13 2060910006393 Balducci	Alice ITA
13 2080910006396 Ugolini	Giulia ITA

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women




